

www.georgiapeanuttour.com

P.O. Box 967 445 Fulwood Boulevard Tifton, Georgia 31793

Office (229) 386-3470 Fax (229) 386-3501 info@gapeanuts.com

July 17, 2023

Dear Friends:

More than 200 attendees from all over the United States and abroad annually attend the Georgia Peanut Tour to learn about the level of technology involved in producing high quality peanuts in Georgia. The 2023 Georgia Peanut Tour, organized by the University of Georgia College of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences, USDA-ARS National Peanut Laboratory, and the Georgia Peanut Commission, will be held on Sept. 12-14, 2023. We have an excellent tour planned for this year, which will be hosted in the Tifton, Georgia area. This area offers the chance to see some of the most advanced peanut production in the world.

This tour is only possible with the support of the entire industry. To keep the registration fee for participants as low as possible, we are seeking support to help cover the cost of transportation, breaks and meals. Please consider supporting the 2023 Georgia Peanut Tour.

Please return your contribution, made payable to the <u>Georgia Peanut Tour</u>, and the enclosed form to David West, P.O. Box 967, Tifton, Georgia 31793, by August 25, 2023.

Thank you for your consideration.

Sincerely,

Chris Butts

Chris Butts Georgia Peanut Tour Committee Chairman

A collaboration between







2023 Sponsorship Information



Gold-\$1,000.00 +

- Company recognition during event
- Insertion of promotional items into registration packet
- Pre-tour email blast to registrants
- Company logo on signage during tour
- Company name on tour website and the Southeastern Peanut Farmer

Silver-\$500.00 - 999.99

- Insertion of promotional items into registration packet
- Pre-tour email blast to registrants
- Company logo on signage during tour
- Company name on tour website and the Southeastern Peanut Farmer

Bronze-\$250.00 - 499.99

- Insertion of promotional items into registration packet
- Company logo on signage during tour
- Company name on tour website and the Southeastern Peanut Farmer

Supporter — <\$250.00

- Company logo on signage during tour
- Company name on tour website and the Southeastern Peanut Farmer

A collaboration between







2023 Sponsorship Registration



Name of Sponsoring Company:			
(please list official name as you wish it	to appear in all pro	omotional materials)	—
Contact Name:			
Contact Address:			_
City:	State:	Zip:	_
Work Phone:	Mobile Phon	e:	
Email:			
Sponsorship Level: (please check one) Gold (\$1,000 +) Bronze (\$250 - 499.99)		Silver (\$500 – 999.99) Supporter (< \$250)	
Payment Information:			
Check if you require an invoic	ce to process spons	orship payment.	
If you are sending a payment with this to P.O. Box 967, Tifton, GA 31793.	form, please make	check payable to Georgia Peanut Tour and re	turn
For any questions, please contact Davi	id West at 229-386-	-3475 or david@gapeanuts.com.	

A collaboration between





